FOOD MENU

Starters

Belly pork burnt ends

with honey mint yogurt

King prawn kebabs
with a pea brtlée and rocket

Tomato salad
Bruschetta vco
served with prosciutto ham,
on toasted sourdough bread
& a balsamic glaze

Salmon fish cakes
with rocket, capers
and lime dressing

Pesto & Basil
flatbread vc

Homemade flatbread with pesto
and charred basil oil

Homemade Soup vc
with warm bread and butter

Sharing board
A board of meats, warm bread,
black & green olives and

9.50

8.50

7.50

8.50

7.50

7.00

14.95

a selection of dips. Perfect for two!

Sides

All 4.50

Mains

Ribeye steak 100z

with grilled tomato, parmesan fries,
peppercorn sauce

add pan fried king prawns

Roasted cauliflower steak v
with tenderstem broccoli,

whipped ricotta and a crispy chilli oil

Classic chicken parmo
with cheesy béchamel, fries and slaw

Soy Salmon steak
with samba salad

Battered haddock and Chips vco

with mushy peas, hand cut chips and tartare sauce

Battered halloumi and chips v
with mushy peas, hand cut chips and tartare sauce

Greek salad vco
with a choice of chicken, feta or halloumi

Chicken Caesar Salad
with crispy croutons, homemade Caesar dressing,
parmesan cheese shavings

Homemade Pies vco
Ask server for flavours
All served with mushy peas, hand cut chips and gravy

Parmesan truffle fries v
Hand cut chips vc
Onion rings vc

Fries vc

26.00

3.00

16.50

16.50

18.50

16.00

16.50

12.50

13.00

15.50



FOOD MENU

Pizza Burgers

Homemade sourdough pizza dough, with All served in a sourdough bun
a tomato, herb & truffle oil sauce, topped with seasoned skin on fries
with mozzarella cheese

Margherita v, vco 12.50 Nashville chicken 16.50

Pepperoni 13.50 Spiced chicken, topped with cool, tangy slaw

Pollo 14.00  Aloo Tikki vc 15.00

Spiced beef & jalapeflos 14.50 Golden potato cakes with Indian spices,

TR T 15.50 with Asian slaw and yogurt dressing

Veggie feast v, vco 14.50 Beef burger 16.00
with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles

Add toppingS' and burger sauce

All 1.50 Beef burger with stilton rarebit 18.50

TS, o (e SO, with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles

. . and burger sauce
salami, halloumi g

All 0.75 Add ons:

Mushrooms, red onions, olives, All 2.00
peppers, sun dried tomatoes Bacon, vegan cheese VG, burger cheese V

B ar Homemade Garlic bread vc 6.50

Snacks Chicken wings 7.50

Cheese & bacon loaded
potato skins 7.50

Sweet chilli crispy cauliflower va 5.50
with dressed leaves

Grilled halloumi v 5.50

If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order.
Full allergen information is available on request or can be accessed via the QR code.

Food is prepared in an area where other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not list
all ingredients. Fish and poultry products may contain small bones.

V Vegetarian VO Vegetarian Option Available VG Vegan VGO Vegan Option Available



