

FOOD MENU

Starters Mains

Belly pork burnt ends with honey mint yogurt	9.50	Ribeye steak 10oz with grilled tomato, parmesan fries, peppercorn sauce	26.00
King prawn kebabs	8.50	add pan fried king prawns	3.00
with a pea brûlée and rocket		Roasted cauliflower steak V with tenderstem broccoli,	16.50
Tomato salad Bruschetta VGO	7.50	whipped ricotta and a crispy chilli oil	
served with prosciutto ham, on toasted sourdough bread & a balsamic glaze		Classic chicken parmo with cheesy béchamel, fries and slaw	16.50
Salmon fish cakes with rocket, capers and lime dressing	8.50	Soy Salmon steak with samba salad	18.50
		Battered haddock and Chips VGO with mushy peas, hand cut chips and tartare sauce	16.00
Pesto & Basil flatbread VG Homemade flatbread with pesto and charred basil oil	7.50	Battered halloumi and chips V with mushy peas, hand cut chips and tartare sauce	16.50
		Greek salad VGO with a choice of chicken, feta or halloumi	12.50
Homemade Soup VG with warm bread and butter	7.00	Chicken Caesar Salad with crispy croutons, homemade Caesar dressing, parmesan cheese shavings	13.00
Sharing board A board of meats, warm bread, black & green olives and a selection of dips. Perfect for two	14.95	Homemade Pies VGO Ask server for flavours All served with mushy peas, hand cut chips and gravy	15.50



Parmesan truffle fries V Hand cut chips VG **Onion rings** VG Fries VG



FOOD MENU

Pizza

Homemade sourdough pizza dough, with a tomato, herb & truffle oil sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese

Margherita V, VGO	12.50
Pepperoni	13.50
Pollo	14.00
Spiced beef & jalapeños	14.50
Meat feast	15.50
Veggie feast V, VGO	14.50

Add toppings:

All 1.50

Chicken, spiced beef, pepperoni, salami, halloumi

All 0.75

Mushrooms, red onions, olives, peppers, sun dried tomatoes

Burgers

All served in a sourdough bun with seasoned skin on fries

Nashville chicken	16.50
Spiced chicken, topped wi	th cool, tangy slaw
Aloo Tikki VG Golden potato cakes with with Asian slaw and yogu	± ,
Beef burger with lettuce, tomatoes, pic and burger sauce	16.00
Beef burger with s with lettuce, tomatoes, pic and burger sauce	
Add ons:	
All 2.00 Bacon, vegan cheese VG, b	burger cheese V

Homemade Garlic bread $\ensuremath{\mathtt{VG}}$	6.50
Chicken wings	7.50
Cheese & bacon loaded potato skins	7.50
Sweet chilli crispy cauliflower $\ensuremath{\texttt{VG}}$ with dressed leaves	5.50
Grilled halloumi V	5.50



If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available on request or can be accessed via the QR code.

Food is prepared in an area where other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish and poultry products may contain small bones.

V Vegetarian VO Vegetarian Option Available VG Vegan VGO Vegan Option Available

Bar

Snacks